
A-League Round 4 Sydney FC v Newcastle Jets
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HEAD TO HEAD RESULTS

Jets Wins

 Drawn

 Opposition Wins

32%

68%

1ST GOALS IN FIXTURE

Jets FC

72

79

5

7

N E W C A S T L E  J E T S

S Y D N E Y  F C

CARDS IN FIXTURE
Yellow Cards Red Cards

43

68

OVERALL GOALS IN FIXTURE

Jets FC


